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Division 6 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 13 13
STARTING TIME 13:05 15:08

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3215.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 16:51  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 415 49785 LIM Matilda Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 26.73 27.34 54.07

2 372 50609 PEC Loxy Bellbrae PS (A) 28.88 28.77 57.65 3.58

3 406 52073 DUBRAVA Holly Firbank Grammar School (A) 29.46 29.46 58.92 4.85

4 383 53436 DECCO Mikaëla Caulfield Junior College (A) 29.59 29.65 59.24 5.17

5 404 52223 HAMILTON Grace Solway Primary School (A) 28.71 30.63 59.34 5.27

6 413 54273 QUINERT Harriet Hampton Primary School (A) 30.46 29.81 1:00.27 6.20

7 423 54175 DEAGUE Poppy Malvern (B) 29.59 30.92 1:00.51 6.44

8 368 56687 LIU YIYANG Olivia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 30.09 30.44 1:00.53 6.46

9 384 56193 LIEW Ellery Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 29.97 30.94 1:00.91 6.84

10 401 50710 BUDEN Georgia Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.11 30.89 1:01.00 6.93

11 388 51693 GELBAK Alexandra Mentone Grammar (A) 31.03 30.63 1:01.66 7.59

12 501 58831 LIN Annabel Malvern (A) 31.57 30.42 1:01.99 7.92

13 407 50110 WILKINS Camilla St Catherine's School (A) 29.68 32.35 1:02.03 7.96

14 456 49676 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta St Catherine's School (A) 31.52 30.72 1:02.24 8.17

15 499 59767 WALKER Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 31.49 31.16 1:02.65 8.58

16 387 52557 LYONS Annabelle Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 31.30 31.85 1:03.15 9.08

17 376 58803 LAW Kimi Our Lady of Good Counsel (A) 31.69 32.96 1:04.65 10.58

18 445 54898 HENDERSON Georgina Malvern (A) 31.95 33.02 1:04.97 10.90

19 380 56556 HOWELL Pippa Sandringham East PS (A) 33.47 31.86 1:05.33 11.26

20 433 55264 LI Amelia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 33.42 32.01 1:05.43 11.36

21 391 54320 RICE Isabella Malvern (A) 31.84 33.69 1:05.53 11.46
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22 437 57622 HANLON Sadie Brighton Independent (A) 33.22 32.40 1:05.62 11.55

23 454 58641 ULLMER Charlotte Lauriston Girls School (A) 33.02 32.75 1:05.77 11.70

24 398 58280 LEE Isla MLC (A) 32.59 33.28 1:05.87 11.80

25 369 53107 FRANZKE Chloe Cathedral College Wangar (A) 31.34 34.59 1:05.93 11.86

26 438 49666 LETTIERI Willow Haileybury Girls College (A) 32.66 34.58 1:07.24 13.17

27 424 53716 LEE Penelope Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 35.24 32.48 1:07.72 13.65

28 379 58750 CALMAN Ella Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 34.96 32.99 1:07.95 13.88

29 441 54232 VORCHHEIMER Macy Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 34.46 34.22 1:08.68 14.61

30 487 57753 DAI Chelsey Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 35.46 33.45 1:08.91 14.84

31 476 51213 ANGELATOS Charlotte Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 35.31 34.00 1:09.31 15.24

32 434 55419 MICKELBUROUGH Grace Cathedral College Wangar (A) 34.91 34.77 1:09.68 15.61

33 443 43709 CREED Pippa Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 36.19 33.75 1:09.94 15.87

34 378 51451 LETTIERI Isabella Haileybury Girls College (A) 34.85 35.55 1:10.40 16.33

35 496 57391 MOFFAT Philippa Lauriston Girls School (C) 36.12 35.02 1:11.14 17.07

36 478 58848 SPARGO Primrose Toorak College (A) 35.62 36.20 1:11.82 17.75

37 455 57596 LANE Charlotte Firbank Grammar School (A) 35.37 36.92 1:12.29 18.22

38 444 58740 PROVAN Jordyn Toorak College (A) 36.22 36.08 1:12.30 18.23

39 405 56888 LI Sophie Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.59 37.02 1:12.61 18.54

40 422 58126 BROWN Amelie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 35.74 37.58 1:13.32 19.25

41 481 54451 CONSTANTIN Eva MLC (A) 35.14 38.68 1:13.82 19.75

42 393 53049 ZHANG Aurora Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) 35.80 38.08 1:13.88 19.81

43 399 57570 ALLAN Kaia Yackandandah Primary Sch (A) 37.52 36.74 1:14.26 20.19

44 460 59608 LI Amelia Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 35.42 38.88 1:14.30 20.23

45 412 58435 LEMEZS Hannah Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 38.04 36.42 1:14.46 20.39

46 397 51772 MEISSNER Charlotte Wembley Primary School (A) 37.47 37.05 1:14.52 20.45

47 475 58289 MCCALLUM Alison Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 37.10 37.46 1:14.56 20.49

48 506 57263 WANG Yolanda Lauriston Girls School (A) 37.84 36.91 1:14.75 20.68

49 474 57426 COOKE Harlow Haileybury Girls College (A) 39.03 35.83 1:14.86 20.79

50 503 51402 BEER Anna-Greta MLC (A) 38.55 36.37 1:14.92 20.85

51 436 54632 LAKE Claire Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 38.63 37.91 1:16.54 22.47

52 466 55389 NG Charlotte MLC (B) 38.25 38.84 1:17.09 23.02

53 457 58867 MCINTOSH Kit Toorak Primary School (A) 38.13 39.05 1:17.18 23.11

54 505 56600 ZHONG Audrey Ruyton Girls School (A) 39.92 37.33 1:17.25 23.18

55 477 54592 IEOLEK Anda Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 37.21 40.29 1:17.50 23.43

56 386 59080 SCARBOROUGH Penny Merrijig Primary School (A) 38.94 39.06 1:18.00 23.93

57 453 58812 ROBERTS Mia Ruyton Girls School (A) 38.11 39.91 1:18.02 23.95

58 375 56743 HARRISON Mikayla Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 39.02 39.03 1:18.05 23.98

59 417 52736 EMMERICK Philippa Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 34.87 43.24 1:18.11 24.04

60 396 58124 ZHOU Hannah Beverley Hills Primary S (A) 38.16 40.01 1:18.17 24.10

61 449 49692 PADDLE Charlotte MLC (A) 37.88 40.32 1:18.20 24.13

62 374 54615 NANNES Philippa Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 39.86 38.55 1:18.41 24.34

63 464 58111 GANDOLFO Lily Malvern (B) 39.33 39.30 1:18.63 24.56

64 450 57569 ALLAN Neve Yackandandah Primary Sch (A) 36.71 41.99 1:18.70 24.63

65 420 56870 BULLEN Gigi Bellbrae PS (B) 39.21 40.79 1:20.00 25.93

66 452 53633 ARCOBELLI Eva Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.85 40.34 1:21.19 27.12

67 472 57194 TAYLOR Grace Geelong Grammar School - (A) 40.67 41.45 1:22.12 28.05

68 461 56677 SHELTON Eloise Geelong Grammar School - (B) 40.28 42.59 1:22.87 28.80

69 435 56962 CLYNE Pippa Bellbrae PS (A) 42.10 40.97 1:23.07 29.00

70 447 54820 HAO PANDEY Ginnie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.96 42.64 1:24.60 30.53

71 373 58516 BEARD Ella Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 42.52 42.43 1:24.95 30.88

72 511 58694 ZHOU Arabella Lauriston Girls School (B) 46.32 40.20 1:26.52 32.45

73 494 59325 ROCHE Skye St Catherine's School (B) 42.87 44.19 1:27.06 32.99

74 440 58347 SEITH Mollie Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 43.19 44.10 1:27.29 33.22
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75 484 56891 NG Isabelle Lauriston Girls School (A) 43.67 45.23 1:28.90 34.83

76 385 57685 PEARCE Eloise St Leonard's College (A) 44.17 45.37 1:29.54 35.47

77 446 58195 HABERSBERGER Rosie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 50.02 39.74 1:29.76 35.69

78 492 58543 GOLDWATER Harriet MLC (B) 46.92 43.15 1:30.07 36.00

79 416 58658 O'SULLIVAN Emiko Yarraville West PS (A) 43.19 47.31 1:30.50 36.43

80 394 55430 JONES Emily Wales Street Primary Sch (A) 44.35 46.71 1:31.06 36.99

81 419 58785 PATRICK Elja Sophia Mundi Steiner Sch (B) 47.95 43.25 1:31.20 37.13

82 395 58871 ROBINSON Georgia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 47.40 43.90 1:31.30 37.23

83 427 59741 KO Natalie Ruyton Girls School (B) 47.45 45.16 1:32.61 38.54

84 430 58406 FERGUSON Bianca St Catherine's School (B) 51.78 41.00 1:32.78 38.71

85 489 58928 ZUZANIAK Lujza Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 48.42 44.43 1:32.85 38.78

86 509 59065 LLOYD Clementine Malvern (B) 48.13 45.58 1:33.71 39.64

87 471 57259 TAN Anastasia Lauriston Girls School (C) 50.42 47.58 1:38.00 43.93

87 432 57650 LYNCH Niamh Lauriston Girls School (C) 48.02 49.98 1:38.00 43.93

89 485 58704 THISTLETON Isla Firbank Grammar School (A) 50.09 49.26 1:39.35 45.28

90 497 53051 DENT Matilda Bellbrae PS (A) 49.27 51.23 1:40.50 46.43

91 465 58279 SCHONER Imogen Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 47.70 53.74 1:41.44 47.37

92 411 59068 ROWLER Clementine Malvern Central School (A) 49.39 55.67 1:45.06 50.99

93 442 51673 KHONG Sienna Mentone Grammar (A) 53.47 52.49 1:45.96 51.89

94 513 59612 SISSONS Annika Lauriston Girls School (C) 57.42 48.61 1:46.03 51.96

95 473 57745 PERRY Harla Bellbrae PS (A) 54.69 52.19 1:46.88 52.81

96 468 59889 LEW Annabelle Firbank Grammar School (B) 57.63 54.98 1:52.61 58.54

97 480 58281 WOODFORD Cosette Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 1:01.09 54.43 1:55.52 1:01.45

98 381 56451 ALESCHENKO Elsa Genazzano FCJ College (A) 58.27 57.84 1:56.11 1:02.04

99 493 56917 XUN Chloe Lauriston Girls School (B) 1:15.90 41.03 1:56.93 1:02.86

100 431 58624 O'SHEA Caitlin MLC (C) 57.45 59.90 1:57.35 1:03.28

101 421 57619 PULITANO Matilda Haileybury Girls College (B) 58.70 1:00.18 1:58.88 1:04.81

102 470 58441 WONG Adele MLC (C) 59.97 1:00.50 2:00.47 1:06.40

103 418 56712 BOOTY Beatrix Geelong Grammar School - (B) 1:00.26 1:03.86 2:04.12 1:10.05

104 414 52871 BUTLER Olivia Malvern Primary School (A) 1:04.00 1:05.01 2:09.01 1:14.94

105 671 60088 MELDRUM Sarah Victory Lutheran College (A) 1:12.07 57.76 2:09.83 1:15.76

106 410 59179 GITTINS Madeleine Toorak Primary School (A) 1:10.39 1:00.43 2:10.82 1:16.75

107 462 57357 LONG Poppy Bellbrae PS (B) 1:01.39 1:10.85 2:12.24 1:18.17

108 428 56885 QUACH Sophie Lauriston Girls School (B) 56.91 1:21.76 2:18.67 1:24.60

109 429 59628 MARGET Isabella Firbank Grammar School (B) 1:33.99 1:03.63 2:37.62 1:43.55

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)

371 59460 LOWE Emerson Cornish College (A)

402 59661 ANDERSON Bridget Glen Iris Primary School (A)

408 59719 BARCLAY-FERRARO Annalise Peninsula Grammar (A)

448 56951 FRANJIC Mia Wembley Primary School (A)

498 57963 SALVO Grace Haileybury Girls College (A)

500 59747 YUAN Jessica Toorak College (A)

502 58059 GUPTA Rutvi Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

510 59360 MESSENGER Lula Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

512 58945 DAVIS Victoria St Catherine's School (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

390 58788 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia Toorak College (A) 34.90
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409 59333 STRUTHERS Anika Woodleigh School- Minimb (A) 52.49

459 57690 TANG Lydia Malvern Primary School (A)

486 52718 WU Abby St Catherine's School (A) 49.22

495 57877 WILKES Ava MLC (C)

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

377 55208 NESBITT Maeve Brighton Independent (A) 35.23 Gate 2

382 57161 GESS-JONES Lottie Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 51.94 Gate 3

463 58301 AVERY Lily Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 1:16.04 Gate 2

467 58824 PEARL Clementine Lauriston Girls School (B) Gate 12

469 57199 LAWRENCE Ruby St Catherine's School (B) 54.77 Gate 2

482 57828 NOGIC Audrey Caulfield Grammar School (A) Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (21)

371 59460 LOWE Emerson Cornish College (A)

400 59639 BOEHM WILSON Anoushka Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 43.10

402 59661 ANDERSON Bridget Glen Iris Primary School (A)

403 58773 HUANGFU Chloe Ruyton Girls School (A) 50.12

408 59719 BARCLAY-FERRARO Annalise Peninsula Grammar (A)

425 54343 PREEN Lexi MLC (B) 35.89

426 57812 SEALEY Paige Caulfield Grammar School (B) 2:10.20

439 58748 BETTS Coco Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 1:00.90

448 56951 FRANJIC Mia Wembley Primary School (A)

451 59694 TEOH Eliza Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:00.59

467 58824 PEARL Clementine Lauriston Girls School (B) Gate 12

479 58897 CHEN Felicia Malvern (A) 30.48

483 59319 LU Keira Ruyton Girls School (A) 47.88

488 59726 MILLER Ariana Geelong Grammar School - (B) 48.81

491 57934 HEINE Sunday Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 1:05.47

495 57877 WILKES Ava MLC (C)

498 57963 SALVO Grace Haileybury Girls College (A)

500 59747 YUAN Jessica Toorak College (A)

502 58059 GUPTA Rutvi Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

510 59360 MESSENGER Lula Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

512 58945 DAVIS Victoria St Catherine's School (B)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

392 54185 MOSZCZYNSKI Alyssa Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 36.27

459 57690 TANG Lydia Malvern Primary School (A)

508 57449 WU Selina St Catherine's School (A) 45.84

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

370 57756 HUDSON Piper St Kilda Primary School (A) 1:19.04 Gate 2

389 59381 COOK Maya Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 45.28 Gate 2

458 57950 GUNNERSEN Araminta Malvern Central School (A) 34.04 Gate 1

482 57828 NOGIC Audrey Caulfield Grammar School (A) Gate 2

490 54813 HOGG EDGAR Olive Malvern (B) 37.97 Gate 6

504 57819 WINSTANLEY Audrey Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.40 Gate 3

507 59627 MARGET Poppy Firbank Grammar School (A) 1:09.42 Gate 12

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 6 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 13 13
STARTING TIME 13:05 15:08
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:11.02 1 - Malvern (A)

501 58831 LIN Annabel 31.57 30.42

445 54898 HENDERSON Georgina 31.95 33.02

391 54320 RICE Isabella 31.84 33.69

479 58897 CHEN Felicia 30.48

Gap: + 6.26Total time: 3:17.28 2 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

415 49785 LIM Matilda 26.73 27.34

487 57753 DAI Chelsey 35.46 33.45

460 59608 LI Amelia 35.42 38.88

Gap: + 10.12Total time: 3:21.14 3 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

387 52557 LYONS Annabelle 31.30 31.85

441 54232 VORCHHEIMER Macy 34.46 34.22

476 51213 ANGELATOS Charlotte 35.31 34.00

Gap: + 17.06Total time: 3:28.08 4 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

368 56687 LIU YIYANG Olivia 30.09 30.44

433 55264 LI Amelia 33.42 32.01

472 57194 TAYLOR Grace 40.67 41.45

Gap: + 19.07Total time: 3:30.09 5 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

499 59767 WALKER Zoe 31.49 31.16
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 13 13
STARTING TIME 13:05 15:08

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 6 Girls Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

21/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3215.0000  /  21/08/2023 at 16:53  /  Page 2/6

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

443 43709 CREED Pippa 36.19 33.75

477 54592 IEOLEK Anda 37.21 40.29

389 59381 COOK Maya 45.28

Gap: + 21.48Total time: 3:32.50 6 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

438 49666 LETTIERI Willow 32.66 34.58

378 51451 LETTIERI Isabella 34.85 35.55

474 57426 COOKE Harlow 39.03 35.83

498 57963 SALVO Grace

Gap: + 22.11Total time: 3:33.13 7 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

454 58641 ULLMER Charlotte 33.02 32.75

405 56888 LI Sophie 35.59 37.02

506 57263 WANG Yolanda 37.84 36.91

484 56891 NG Isabelle 43.67 45.23

Gap: + 22.92Total time: 3:33.94 8 - MLC (A)

398 58280 LEE Isla 32.59 33.28

481 54451 CONSTANTIN Eva 35.14 38.68

503 51402 BEER Anna-Greta 38.55 36.37

449 49692 PADDLE Charlotte 37.88 40.32

Gap: + 28.31Total time: 3:39.33 9 - St Catherine's School (A)

407 50110 WILKINS Camilla 29.68 32.35

456 49676 SWITKOWSKI Henrietta 31.52 30.72

486 52718 WU Abby 49.22

508 57449 WU Selina 45.84

Gap: + 31.67Total time: 3:42.69 10 - Malvern (B)

423 54175 DEAGUE Poppy 29.59 30.92

464 58111 GANDOLFO Lily 39.33 39.30

509 59065 LLOYD Clementine 48.13 45.58

490 54813 HOGG EDGAR Olive 37.97

Gap: + 39.54Total time: 3:50.56 11 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

406 52073 DUBRAVA Holly 29.46 29.46

455 57596 LANE Charlotte 35.37 36.92

485 58704 THISTLETON Isla 50.09 49.26

507 59627 MARGET Poppy 1:09.42

Gap: + 50.20Total time: 4:01.22 12 - Bellbrae PS (A)

372 50609 PEC Loxy 28.88 28.77

435 56962 CLYNE Pippa 42.10 40.97

497 53051 DENT Matilda 49.27 51.23

473 57745 PERRY Harla 54.69 52.19

Gap: + 1:14.75Total time: 4:25.77 13 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

496 57391 MOFFAT Philippa 36.12 35.02

471 57259 TAN Anastasia 50.42 47.58

432 57650 LYNCH Niamh 48.02 49.98

513 59612 SISSONS Annika 57.42 48.61

Gap: + 2:31.10Total time: 5:42.12 14 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

511 58694 ZHOU Arabella 46.32 40.20
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

493 56917 XUN Chloe 1:15.90 41.03

428 56885 QUACH Sophie 56.91 1:21.76

467 58824 PEARL Clementine

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

393 53049 ZHANG Aurora 35.80 38.08

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (B)

420 56870 BULLEN Gigi 39.21 40.79

462 57357 LONG Poppy 1:01.39 1:10.85

Not ClassifiedBeverley Hills Primary S (A)

396 58124 ZHOU Hannah 38.16 40.01

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

437 57622 HANLON Sadie 33.22 32.40

377 55208 NESBITT Maeve 35.23

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Primary Schoo (A)

384 56193 LIEW Ellery 29.97 30.94

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

447 54820 HAO PANDEY Ginnie 41.96 42.64

395 58871 ROBINSON Georgia 47.40 43.90

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

369 53107 FRANZKE Chloe 31.34 34.59

434 55419 MICKELBUROUGH Grace 34.91 34.77

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

401 50710 BUDEN Georgia 30.11 30.89

452 53633 ARCOBELLI Eva 40.85 40.34

482 57828 NOGIC Audrey

504 57819 WINSTANLEY Audrey 40.40

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

426 57812 SEALEY Paige 2:10.20

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Junior College (A)

383 53436 DECCO Mikaëla 29.59 29.65

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

446 58195 HABERSBERGER Rosie 50.02 39.74

480 58281 WOODFORD Cosette 1:01.09 54.43

392 54185 MOSZCZYNSKI Alyssa 36.27

502 58059 GUPTA Rutvi

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (B)

424 53716 LEE Penelope 35.24 32.48

465 58279 SCHONER Imogen 47.70 53.74

491 57934 HEINE Sunday 1:05.47

510 59360 MESSENGER Lula
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedClifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

417 52736 EMMERICK Philippa 34.87 43.24

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

371 59460 LOWE Emerson

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

379 58750 CALMAN Ella 34.96 32.99

475 58289 MCCALLUM Alison 37.10 37.46

439 58748 BETTS Coco 1:00.90

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (B)

468 59889 LEW Annabelle 57.63 54.98

429 59628 MARGET Isabella 1:33.99 1:03.63

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (B)

461 56677 SHELTON Eloise 40.28 42.59

418 56712 BOOTY Beatrix 1:00.26 1:03.86

488 59726 MILLER Ariana 48.81

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

381 56451 ALESCHENKO Elsa 58.27 57.84

Not ClassifiedGlen Iris Primary School (A)

402 59661 ANDERSON Bridget

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (B)

421 57619 PULITANO Matilda 58.70 1:00.18

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

413 54273 QUINERT Harriet 30.46 29.81

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

400 59639 BOEHM WILSON Anoushka 43.10

451 59694 TEOH Eliza 1:00.59

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

466 55389 NG Charlotte 38.25 38.84

492 58543 GOLDWATER Harriet 46.92 43.15

425 54343 PREEN Lexi 35.89

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

431 58624 O'SHEA Caitlin 57.45 59.90

470 58441 WONG Adele 59.97 1:00.50

495 57877 WILKES Ava

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

411 59068 ROWLER Clementine 49.39 55.67

458 57950 GUNNERSEN Araminta 34.04

Not ClassifiedMalvern Primary School (A)

414 52871 BUTLER Olivia 1:04.00 1:05.01

459 57690 TANG Lydia
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Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

422 58126 BROWN Amelie 35.74 37.58

489 58928 ZUZANIAK Lujza 48.42 44.43

463 58301 AVERY Lily 1:16.04

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

374 54615 NANNES Philippa 39.86 38.55

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

388 51693 GELBAK Alexandra 31.03 30.63

442 51673 KHONG Sienna 53.47 52.49

Not ClassifiedMerrijig Primary School (A)

386 59080 SCARBOROUGH Penny 38.94 39.06

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

375 56743 HARRISON Mikayla 39.02 39.03

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

436 54632 LAKE Claire 38.63 37.91

373 58516 BEARD Ella 42.52 42.43

Not ClassifiedOur Lady of Good Counsel (A)

376 58803 LAW Kimi 31.69 32.96

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

408 59719 BARCLAY-FERRARO Annalise

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

440 58347 SEITH Mollie 43.19 44.10

382 57161 GESS-JONES Lottie 51.94

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

505 56600 ZHONG Audrey 39.92 37.33

453 58812 ROBERTS Mia 38.11 39.91

403 58773 HUANGFU Chloe 50.12

483 59319 LU Keira 47.88

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (B)

427 59741 KO Natalie 47.45 45.16

Not ClassifiedSandringham East PS (A)

380 56556 HOWELL Pippa 33.47 31.86

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

412 58435 LEMEZS Hannah 38.04 36.42

Not ClassifiedSolway Primary School (A)

404 52223 HAMILTON Grace 28.71 30.63

Not ClassifiedSophia Mundi Steiner Sch (B)

419 58785 PATRICK Elja 47.95 43.25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (B)

494 59325 ROCHE Skye 42.87 44.19

430 58406 FERGUSON Bianca 51.78 41.00

469 57199 LAWRENCE Ruby 54.77

512 58945 DAVIS Victoria

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

370 57756 HUDSON Piper 1:19.04

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

385 57685 PEARCE Eloise 44.17 45.37

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

478 58848 SPARGO Primrose 35.62 36.20

444 58740 PROVAN Jordyn 36.22 36.08

390 58788 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 34.90

500 59747 YUAN Jessica

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

457 58867 MCINTOSH Kit 38.13 39.05

410 59179 GITTINS Madeleine 1:10.39 1:00.43

Not ClassifiedVictory Lutheran College (A)

671 60088 MELDRUM Sarah 1:12.07 57.76

Not ClassifiedWales Street Primary Sch (A)

394 55430 JONES Emily 44.35 46.71

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

397 51772 MEISSNER Charlotte 37.47 37.05

448 56951 FRANJIC Mia

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School- Minimb (A)

409 59333 STRUTHERS Anika 52.49

Not ClassifiedYackandandah Primary Sch (A)

399 57570 ALLAN Kaia 37.52 36.74

450 57569 ALLAN Neve 36.71 41.99

Not ClassifiedYarraville West PS (A)

416 58658 O'SULLIVAN Emiko 43.19 47.31


